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1. Resource People & Groups: 

 

• GPC Ops Cell Advocacy Focal Points & Inter-Agency Field Support Desk  
o Marie-Emilie Dozin – dozin@unhcr.org  
o Alison Kent – kent@unhcr.org 
o Lisa Monaghan – lisa.monaghan@nrc.no  

 

• Policy and Advocacy Reference Group (PARG) of the GBV AoR  
o Helena Minchew – Helena.minchew@rescue.org  

 

• GPC Advocacy Working Group  
o Yasmine Chawaf – ychawaf@oxfam.org  

 
 

2. Toolkits & Research:  

 

• Oxfam, GPC, ODI and NEAR, Protection Advocacy Toolkit 
o Available in EN, FR, AR, SP and includes case studies 

 

• CIVIC, Toolkit: Advancing the Protection of Civilians in Conflict  
o Includes an evaluation framework and advocacy guide 

 

• CP Alliance – Advocacy Template Tool   
o Available in EN, FR, AR, SP 

 

• Oxfam, Influencing for Impact Guide 
 

• Oxfam, Guide to Feminist Influencing  
 

• Crisis Action, Creative Coalitions: A Handbook for Change 
 

• Global Health Advocacy Incubator, Advocacy Action Guide 
 

• ODI, Advocating for Humanity: Opportunities for Improving Protection Outcomes in Conflict 
o Multiple research reports and case studies on effective protection advocacy 

 
 

3. Trainings  

 

• GBV AoR Online Course (based on request and capacity) 
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• GBV AoR E-Learning Course – please contact Stefanie Lorin, GBV AoR (lorin@unfpa.org) 
 

• GPC Advocacy Workshops & Trainings for Protection Clusters (based on request and capacity) 
 

• ProCap Advocacy for Protection Outcomes Training (information about next available sessions to 
be shared by the GPC with Coordinators) 

 

 

4. Podcasts and Webinars:  

 

• GPC Advocacy Working Group Podcast Series ‘Advocating for Protection’ 

 

• GPC webinar on Collaborative Advocacy by Humanitarian and Human Rights Actors 

 

• GPC webinar on Advancing Risk-Informed Advocacy in Support of Access that Protects 

 

• GPC webinar on Advocacy in Protracted Crises for Communities Living Under Non-State Armed 

Groups Control 

 

 

// ENDS // 
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